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Date Validated is between 01 January 1924 and 31 December 2014 and Date 
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1

Application 
Number

Site Address
Development 
Description

Status
Date 

Registered
Decision

2014/3337/L

Rockefeller 
Buildings 21 
University 
Sreet London 
WC1E 6DE

Minor internal 
alterations to 2nd and 
3rd floor room 
numbers: 222-224, 
226-227, 302, 304, 
313, 320, 323 and 
associated new 
building services 
plant on second, fifth 
and sixth floor 
existing plant 
locations on roof.

REGISTERED 16-05-2014

2014/3224/L

Kings Court 
8 Goodge 
Street 
London W1T 
2QA

Replacement of front 
entrance and 
surround.

REGISTERED 16-05-2014

2014/3138/P 44 Whitfield 
Street 
London W1T 
2RJ

Erection of a 2-storey 
rear extension at 3rd 
& 4th floor and a 
single storey roof 
extension with roof 
terraces at 3rd, 4th & 
5th floor level with 
balustrade, relocation 
of existing chiller unit 
and air conditioning 
units to enlarged plant 
room with louvre 
screen to roof level, 
replacement of front 
facade and addition of 

REGISTERED 16-05-2014

http://planningrecords.camden.gov.uk/Northgate/PlanningExplorer17/Generic/StdDetails.aspx?PT=Planning%20Applications%20On-Line&TYPE=PL/PlanningPK.xml&PARAM0=385169&XSLT=/Northgate/PlanningExplorer17/SiteFiles/Skins/Camden/xslt/PL/PLDetails.xslt&FT=Planning%20Application%20Details&PUBLIC=Y&XMLSIDE=/Northgate/PlanningExplorer17/SiteFiles/Skins/Camden/Menus/PL.xml&DAURI=PLANNING
http://planningrecords.camden.gov.uk/Northgate/PlanningExplorer17/Generic/StdDetails.aspx?PT=Planning%20Applications%20On-Line&TYPE=PL/PlanningPK.xml&PARAM0=384351&XSLT=/Northgate/PlanningExplorer17/SiteFiles/Skins/Camden/xslt/PL/PLDetails.xslt&FT=Planning%20Application%20Details&PUBLIC=Y&XMLSIDE=/Northgate/PlanningExplorer17/SiteFiles/Skins/Camden/Menus/PL.xml&DAURI=PLANNING
http://planningrecords.camden.gov.uk/Northgate/PlanningExplorer17/Generic/StdDetails.aspx?PT=Planning%20Applications%20On-Line&TYPE=PL/PlanningPK.xml&PARAM0=384551&XSLT=/Northgate/PlanningExplorer17/SiteFiles/Skins/Camden/xslt/PL/PLDetails.xslt&FT=Planning%20Application%20Details&PUBLIC=Y&XMLSIDE=/Northgate/PlanningExplorer17/SiteFiles/Skins/Camden/Menus/PL.xml&DAURI=PLANNING


glazed roof over 
existing rear 
lightwell.

2014/3122/P

Kings Court 
8 Goodge 
Street 
London W1T 
2QA

Replacement of front 
entrance and surround 
to offices (Class B1a).

REGISTERED 16-05-2014

2014/3078/L

27 Fitzroy 
Square 
London W1T 
6ES

Erection of a single 
storey ground floor 
rear infill extension 
and internal 
refurbishment 
including new wall 
openings at basement 
and second floor 
levels.

REGISTERED 16-05-2014

2014/3044/P

27 Fitzroy 
Square 
London W1T 
6ES

Erection of a single 
storey ground floor 
rear infill extension.

REGISTERED 16-05-2014

2014/3326/T
C

Friend at 
Hand 4 
Herbrand 
Street 
London 
WC1N 1HX

4 Tables, 8 Chairs and 
1 Barriers Monday to 
Sunday: 08:00 to 
21:00 Renewal 
Application

REGISTERED 15-05-2014

2014/3020/A

Bloomsbury 
Theatre 15 
Gordon 
Street 
London 
WC1H 0AH

Display of edge-lit 
signage on canopies 
above main and 
secondary entrances 
and four vertical non-
illuminated banners to 
columns on Gordon 
Street elevation of 
Theatre.

FINAL 
DECISION

15-05-2014 Granted

2014/2988/L

London 
School of 
Hygiene & 
Tropical 
Medicine 
Keppel Street 
London 
WC1E 7HT

Installation of 3 
antennas replacing 
existing at roof level 
and 1 internal cabinet.

REGISTERED 12-05-2014

2014/2906/P London 
School of 
Hygiene & 
Tropical 

Installation of 3 
antennas replacing 
existing and 1 metal 
brace at roof level.

REGISTERED 12-05-2014

http://planningrecords.camden.gov.uk/Northgate/PlanningExplorer17/Generic/StdDetails.aspx?PT=Planning%20Applications%20On-Line&TYPE=PL/PlanningPK.xml&PARAM0=383549&XSLT=/Northgate/PlanningExplorer17/SiteFiles/Skins/Camden/xslt/PL/PLDetails.xslt&FT=Planning%20Application%20Details&PUBLIC=Y&XMLSIDE=/Northgate/PlanningExplorer17/SiteFiles/Skins/Camden/Menus/PL.xml&DAURI=PLANNING
http://planningrecords.camden.gov.uk/Northgate/PlanningExplorer17/Generic/StdDetails.aspx?PT=Planning%20Applications%20On-Line&TYPE=PL/PlanningPK.xml&PARAM0=383857&XSLT=/Northgate/PlanningExplorer17/SiteFiles/Skins/Camden/xslt/PL/PLDetails.xslt&FT=Planning%20Application%20Details&PUBLIC=Y&XMLSIDE=/Northgate/PlanningExplorer17/SiteFiles/Skins/Camden/Menus/PL.xml&DAURI=PLANNING
http://planningrecords.camden.gov.uk/Northgate/PlanningExplorer17/Generic/StdDetails.aspx?PT=Planning%20Applications%20On-Line&TYPE=PL/PlanningPK.xml&PARAM0=383909&XSLT=/Northgate/PlanningExplorer17/SiteFiles/Skins/Camden/xslt/PL/PLDetails.xslt&FT=Planning%20Application%20Details&PUBLIC=Y&XMLSIDE=/Northgate/PlanningExplorer17/SiteFiles/Skins/Camden/Menus/PL.xml&DAURI=PLANNING
http://planningrecords.camden.gov.uk/Northgate/PlanningExplorer17/Generic/StdDetails.aspx?PT=Planning%20Applications%20On-Line&TYPE=PL/PlanningPK.xml&PARAM0=385091&XSLT=/Northgate/PlanningExplorer17/SiteFiles/Skins/Camden/xslt/PL/PLDetails.xslt&FT=Planning%20Application%20Details&PUBLIC=Y&XMLSIDE=/Northgate/PlanningExplorer17/SiteFiles/Skins/Camden/Menus/PL.xml&DAURI=PLANNING
http://planningrecords.camden.gov.uk/Northgate/PlanningExplorer17/Generic/StdDetails.aspx?PT=Planning%20Applications%20On-Line&TYPE=PL/PlanningPK.xml&PARAM0=385091&XSLT=/Northgate/PlanningExplorer17/SiteFiles/Skins/Camden/xslt/PL/PLDetails.xslt&FT=Planning%20Application%20Details&PUBLIC=Y&XMLSIDE=/Northgate/PlanningExplorer17/SiteFiles/Skins/Camden/Menus/PL.xml&DAURI=PLANNING
http://planningrecords.camden.gov.uk/Northgate/PlanningExplorer17/Generic/StdDetails.aspx?PT=Planning%20Applications%20On-Line&TYPE=PL/PlanningPK.xml&PARAM0=383972&XSLT=/Northgate/PlanningExplorer17/SiteFiles/Skins/Camden/xslt/PL/PLDetails.xslt&FT=Planning%20Application%20Details&PUBLIC=Y&XMLSIDE=/Northgate/PlanningExplorer17/SiteFiles/Skins/Camden/Menus/PL.xml&DAURI=PLANNING
http://planningrecords.camden.gov.uk/Northgate/PlanningExplorer17/Generic/StdDetails.aspx?PT=Planning%20Applications%20On-Line&TYPE=PL/PlanningPK.xml&PARAM0=384093&XSLT=/Northgate/PlanningExplorer17/SiteFiles/Skins/Camden/xslt/PL/PLDetails.xslt&FT=Planning%20Application%20Details&PUBLIC=Y&XMLSIDE=/Northgate/PlanningExplorer17/SiteFiles/Skins/Camden/Menus/PL.xml&DAURI=PLANNING
http://planningrecords.camden.gov.uk/Northgate/PlanningExplorer17/Generic/StdDetails.aspx?PT=Planning%20Applications%20On-Line&TYPE=PL/PlanningPK.xml&PARAM0=384269&XSLT=/Northgate/PlanningExplorer17/SiteFiles/Skins/Camden/xslt/PL/PLDetails.xslt&FT=Planning%20Application%20Details&PUBLIC=Y&XMLSIDE=/Northgate/PlanningExplorer17/SiteFiles/Skins/Camden/Menus/PL.xml&DAURI=PLANNING


Medicine 
Keppel Street 
London 
WC1E 7HT

2014/2892/L

26 Fitzroy 
Square 
London W1T 
6BT

Change of use from 
offices (B1) and 1 x 2 
bed flat (C3), to a 1 x 
5 bed dwellinghouse 
(C3) and internal 
alterations.

REGISTERED 12-05-2014

2014/2785/P

26 Fitzroy 
Square 
London W1T 
6BT

Change of use from 
offices (B1) and 1 x 2 
bed flat (C3) to 1 x 5 
bed dwellinghouse 
(C3).

REGISTERED 12-05-2014

2014/2687/A

Dominion 
Theatre 268-
269 
Tottenham 
Court Road 
London W1T 
7AQ

Installation of 
temporary scaffold 
advertisement 
incorporating 1:1 
image of 3D display 
at theatre.

REGISTERED 09-05-2014

2014/1556/A

18-30 
Tottenham 
Court Road 
London W1T 
1BL

Display of temporary 
hoarding 
advertisement

FINAL 
DECISION

09-05-2014 Granted

2014/3191/T
C

Yaki 53 
Goodge 
Street 
London W1T 
1TG

2 Tables and 4 Chairs 
Monday to Sunday: 
08:00 to 21:00 New 
application

WITHDRAWN 08-05-2014
Withdrawn 
Decision

2014/3038/L 14 and 15 
Bedford 
Square ISC 
Institutional 
Service 
Centre 
London 
WC1B 3JA

Details pursuant to 
condition 4 (riser, 
extract, drainage 
detail) following 
planning permission 
granted 11/4/2014 
(2013/8303/L) for the 
internal and external 
alterations, including 
addition of internal 
doors, new services, 
repositioning of plant, 
new rain outlet & 
overflow pipe to 
gutter, suspended 
ceiling at basement 

REGISTERED 07-05-2014

http://planningrecords.camden.gov.uk/Northgate/PlanningExplorer17/Generic/StdDetails.aspx?PT=Planning%20Applications%20On-Line&TYPE=PL/PlanningPK.xml&PARAM0=383954&XSLT=/Northgate/PlanningExplorer17/SiteFiles/Skins/Camden/xslt/PL/PLDetails.xslt&FT=Planning%20Application%20Details&PUBLIC=Y&XMLSIDE=/Northgate/PlanningExplorer17/SiteFiles/Skins/Camden/Menus/PL.xml&DAURI=PLANNING
http://planningrecords.camden.gov.uk/Northgate/PlanningExplorer17/Generic/StdDetails.aspx?PT=Planning%20Applications%20On-Line&TYPE=PL/PlanningPK.xml&PARAM0=384450&XSLT=/Northgate/PlanningExplorer17/SiteFiles/Skins/Camden/xslt/PL/PLDetails.xslt&FT=Planning%20Application%20Details&PUBLIC=Y&XMLSIDE=/Northgate/PlanningExplorer17/SiteFiles/Skins/Camden/Menus/PL.xml&DAURI=PLANNING
http://planningrecords.camden.gov.uk/Northgate/PlanningExplorer17/Generic/StdDetails.aspx?PT=Planning%20Applications%20On-Line&TYPE=PL/PlanningPK.xml&PARAM0=384450&XSLT=/Northgate/PlanningExplorer17/SiteFiles/Skins/Camden/xslt/PL/PLDetails.xslt&FT=Planning%20Application%20Details&PUBLIC=Y&XMLSIDE=/Northgate/PlanningExplorer17/SiteFiles/Skins/Camden/Menus/PL.xml&DAURI=PLANNING
http://planningrecords.camden.gov.uk/Northgate/PlanningExplorer17/Generic/StdDetails.aspx?PT=Planning%20Applications%20On-Line&TYPE=PL/PlanningPK.xml&PARAM0=379569&XSLT=/Northgate/PlanningExplorer17/SiteFiles/Skins/Camden/xslt/PL/PLDetails.xslt&FT=Planning%20Application%20Details&PUBLIC=Y&XMLSIDE=/Northgate/PlanningExplorer17/SiteFiles/Skins/Camden/Menus/PL.xml&DAURI=PLANNING
http://planningrecords.camden.gov.uk/Northgate/PlanningExplorer17/Generic/StdDetails.aspx?PT=Planning%20Applications%20On-Line&TYPE=PL/PlanningPK.xml&PARAM0=382763&XSLT=/Northgate/PlanningExplorer17/SiteFiles/Skins/Camden/xslt/PL/PLDetails.xslt&FT=Planning%20Application%20Details&PUBLIC=Y&XMLSIDE=/Northgate/PlanningExplorer17/SiteFiles/Skins/Camden/Menus/PL.xml&DAURI=PLANNING
http://planningrecords.camden.gov.uk/Northgate/PlanningExplorer17/Generic/StdDetails.aspx?PT=Planning%20Applications%20On-Line&TYPE=PL/PlanningPK.xml&PARAM0=383050&XSLT=/Northgate/PlanningExplorer17/SiteFiles/Skins/Camden/xslt/PL/PLDetails.xslt&FT=Planning%20Application%20Details&PUBLIC=Y&XMLSIDE=/Northgate/PlanningExplorer17/SiteFiles/Skins/Camden/Menus/PL.xml&DAURI=PLANNING
http://planningrecords.camden.gov.uk/Northgate/PlanningExplorer17/Generic/StdDetails.aspx?PT=Planning%20Applications%20On-Line&TYPE=PL/PlanningPK.xml&PARAM0=383455&XSLT=/Northgate/PlanningExplorer17/SiteFiles/Skins/Camden/xslt/PL/PLDetails.xslt&FT=Planning%20Application%20Details&PUBLIC=Y&XMLSIDE=/Northgate/PlanningExplorer17/SiteFiles/Skins/Camden/Menus/PL.xml&DAURI=PLANNING


floor level, and new 
door entry system to 
No.15.

2014/2447/L

52 Gordon 
Square 
London 
WC1H 0PN

Details of railings 
(condition 4b) of 
listed building 
consent granted on 
21/01/2013 (ref: 
2012/6067/L for the 
Installation of 
external gate to front 
entrance, alterations 
to windows on the 
front and rear 
elevations, internal 
alterations and repair 
work).

REGISTERED 07-05-2014

2014/1892/L

BT Tower 45 
Maple Street 
London UK 
w1T 4BG

Installation of 2 no 
vigilant global ltd 
o.6mt diameter 
transmissindishes at 
169.5mtr and 170.5m 
on the BT tower.

REGISTERED 06-05-2014

2014/1863/P

BT Tower 45 
Maple Street 
London UK 
w1T 4BG

Installation of 2 no 
vigilant global ltd 
o.6mt diameter 
transmissindishes at 
169.5mtr and 170.5m 
on the BT tower.

REGISTERED 06-05-2014

2014/3064/A

The 
Dominion 
Theatre 268 
Tottenham 
Court Road 
London W1T 
7AQ

Display of 1 x fascia 
and 1 x projecting 
signs to the rear of the 
theatre.

REGISTERED 02-05-2014

2014/3063/L

The 
Dominion 
Theatre 268 
Tottenham 
Court Road 
London W1T 
7AQ

Display of 2 x signs 
to the rear of the 
theatre.

REGISTERED 02-05-2014

2014/2890/P 24 - 25 
Bloomsbury 
Square 
London 
WC1A 2PL

Discharge of 
condition 4 (prior to 
development 
commencing a 
Construction 

FINAL 
DECISION

01-05-2014 Granted

http://planningrecords.camden.gov.uk/Northgate/PlanningExplorer17/Generic/StdDetails.aspx?PT=Planning%20Applications%20On-Line&TYPE=PL/PlanningPK.xml&PARAM0=383453&XSLT=/Northgate/PlanningExplorer17/SiteFiles/Skins/Camden/xslt/PL/PLDetails.xslt&FT=Planning%20Application%20Details&PUBLIC=Y&XMLSIDE=/Northgate/PlanningExplorer17/SiteFiles/Skins/Camden/Menus/PL.xml&DAURI=PLANNING
http://planningrecords.camden.gov.uk/Northgate/PlanningExplorer17/Generic/StdDetails.aspx?PT=Planning%20Applications%20On-Line&TYPE=PL/PlanningPK.xml&PARAM0=384033&XSLT=/Northgate/PlanningExplorer17/SiteFiles/Skins/Camden/xslt/PL/PLDetails.xslt&FT=Planning%20Application%20Details&PUBLIC=Y&XMLSIDE=/Northgate/PlanningExplorer17/SiteFiles/Skins/Camden/Menus/PL.xml&DAURI=PLANNING
http://planningrecords.camden.gov.uk/Northgate/PlanningExplorer17/Generic/StdDetails.aspx?PT=Planning%20Applications%20On-Line&TYPE=PL/PlanningPK.xml&PARAM0=384049&XSLT=/Northgate/PlanningExplorer17/SiteFiles/Skins/Camden/xslt/PL/PLDetails.xslt&FT=Planning%20Application%20Details&PUBLIC=Y&XMLSIDE=/Northgate/PlanningExplorer17/SiteFiles/Skins/Camden/Menus/PL.xml&DAURI=PLANNING
http://planningrecords.camden.gov.uk/Northgate/PlanningExplorer17/Generic/StdDetails.aspx?PT=Planning%20Applications%20On-Line&TYPE=PL/PlanningPK.xml&PARAM0=380538&XSLT=/Northgate/PlanningExplorer17/SiteFiles/Skins/Camden/xslt/PL/PLDetails.xslt&FT=Planning%20Application%20Details&PUBLIC=Y&XMLSIDE=/Northgate/PlanningExplorer17/SiteFiles/Skins/Camden/Menus/PL.xml&DAURI=PLANNING
http://planningrecords.camden.gov.uk/Northgate/PlanningExplorer17/Generic/StdDetails.aspx?PT=Planning%20Applications%20On-Line&TYPE=PL/PlanningPK.xml&PARAM0=380638&XSLT=/Northgate/PlanningExplorer17/SiteFiles/Skins/Camden/xslt/PL/PLDetails.xslt&FT=Planning%20Application%20Details&PUBLIC=Y&XMLSIDE=/Northgate/PlanningExplorer17/SiteFiles/Skins/Camden/Menus/PL.xml&DAURI=PLANNING
http://planningrecords.camden.gov.uk/Northgate/PlanningExplorer17/Generic/StdDetails.aspx?PT=Planning%20Applications%20On-Line&TYPE=PL/PlanningPK.xml&PARAM0=382034&XSLT=/Northgate/PlanningExplorer17/SiteFiles/Skins/Camden/xslt/PL/PLDetails.xslt&FT=Planning%20Application%20Details&PUBLIC=Y&XMLSIDE=/Northgate/PlanningExplorer17/SiteFiles/Skins/Camden/Menus/PL.xml&DAURI=PLANNING


Management Plan to 
be submitted and 
approved) pursuant to 
approved permission 
reference 
2013/3881/P dated 
20/12/13.

2014/2888/A

40 Goodge 
Street 
London W1T 
2QP

Advertisement for 
new projecting sign, 
new fascia signage, 
planter screen, 
awning valance with 
surfboard sign 
including applied 
brand logo to 
shopfront.

REGISTERED 01-05-2014

2014/2886/P

40 Goodge 
Street 
London W1T 
2QP

Installation of 
replacement 
shopfront, awning and 
external seating area 
to front of unit.

REGISTERED 01-05-2014

http://planningrecords.camden.gov.uk/Northgate/PlanningExplorer17/Generic/StdDetails.aspx?PT=Planning%20Applications%20On-Line&TYPE=PL/PlanningPK.xml&PARAM0=383450&XSLT=/Northgate/PlanningExplorer17/SiteFiles/Skins/Camden/xslt/PL/PLDetails.xslt&FT=Planning%20Application%20Details&PUBLIC=Y&XMLSIDE=/Northgate/PlanningExplorer17/SiteFiles/Skins/Camden/Menus/PL.xml&DAURI=PLANNING
http://planningrecords.camden.gov.uk/Northgate/PlanningExplorer17/Generic/StdDetails.aspx?PT=Planning%20Applications%20On-Line&TYPE=PL/PlanningPK.xml&PARAM0=383451&XSLT=/Northgate/PlanningExplorer17/SiteFiles/Skins/Camden/xslt/PL/PLDetails.xslt&FT=Planning%20Application%20Details&PUBLIC=Y&XMLSIDE=/Northgate/PlanningExplorer17/SiteFiles/Skins/Camden/Menus/PL.xml&DAURI=PLANNING
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